

S.C. No.54 of 2021

CNR No.WBHW060000552021

Present : Smt. Atrayee Manna Choudhury, Learned Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia, Howrah, In-Charge.

Order No. 18 dated 29.01.2025

Tody is fixed for evidence of CSW-1.

Ld. APP is present.

Out of three accused, one accused is present by filing hazira and rest two accused are absent by filing a petition.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. Ld. ADJ 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia is in-Charge.

Fixing 25.03.2025 for evidence of PW-1

Prosecution to take steps as required.

Call for Alamat, if any.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Amta, Howrah  
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Amta, Howrah  
In-charge